
First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Emerson Cazzani Assistant Director, Annual Giving, Direct Marketing Boston University ecazzani@bu.edu
Celeste Christie Assistant Director, Annual Philanthropy University of Oregon celestek@uoregon.edu
Meaghan Clark Asst. Director of Development, Annual Giving and Events University of Michigan Museum of Art meaclark@umich.edu
Dawn Davis Director of the Annual Fund Holton-Arms School dawn.k.davis@holton-arms.edu
Erin Edelen Kutter Assistant Director of Annual Giving Linfield University ekutter@linfield.edu
Paul Farrell Assistant Director of Annual Giving Siteman Cancer Center paul.f@wustl.edu
Spencer Farrin Director, Annual Giving Washington State University spencer.farrin@wsu.edu
Candace Harmon Director of Annual Giving Case Western Reserve University clh173@case.edu
Austin Hersh Assistant Director, Marketing Operations Stanford University aahersh@stanford.edu
Kathryn Johnson Director of Alumnae Giving & Engagement Holton-Arms School kate.healyjohnson@holton-arms.edu
Taja Jones Associate Director of Individual Giving Penn Live Arts at the University of Pennsylvania tajaj@upenn.edu
Becky McCarthy Senior Associate Director, Annual Giving Boston University Development and Alumni Relations bmccarth@bu.edu
Kelly Phelps Sr. Associate Director of Annual Giving & Marketing Communications Stanford Medicine ktphelps@stanford.edu
Rafael Pruneda Director of Development Washington State University Tri-Cities rpruneda@wsu.edu
Lauren Seebold Senior Director, Leadership and Annual Giving UCLA Anderson School of Management lauren.seebold@anderson.ucla.edu
Anne Shannon Alumnae Giving and Engagement Associate Holton-Arms School anne.shannon@holton-arms.edu
Kayce Stevens Associate Director of Development, Direct Marketing The University of Texas at Austin kayce.stevens@austin.utexas.edu
Ric Stewart Director of Annual Giving Georgia Southern University rstewart@georgiasouthern.edu
Carly Tate Associate Director of Engagement UND Alumni Association & Foundation carlyt@undalumni.net
Suzanne Wiles Senior Strategist, Constituent Experiences The Ohio State University Alumni Association wiles.62@osu.edu
Alyson Woods Director of Direct Response Marketing Vanderbilt University alyson.woods@vanderbilt.edu


